Osnovna $ola Simona Jenka

Ul. XXXI. divizije 7a, Kranj

Urnik 2019/2020

Untis 2020

8.b

8.b

Ponedeljek

Torek

Sreda

Cetrtek

Petek

7:30
8:15

8:20
9:05

9:25
10:10

10:15
11:00

11:056
11:50

11:55
12:40

12:45
13:30

13:45
14:30

13.4.2020 A-19.4.2020 A

Stran 25



Osnovna $ola Simona Jenka

Ul. XXXI. divizije 7a, Kranj

Urnik 2019/2020

Untis 2020

8.b

8.b

Ponedeljek

Torek

Sreda

Cetrtek

Petek

7:30
8:15

8:20
9:05

9:25
10:10

10:15
11:00

11:056
11:50

11:55
12:40

12:45
13:30

13:45
14:30

20.4.2020 B - 26.4.2020 B

Stran 26



